ISA Game Roster - Skelleftea AIK - Linképings HC

Arena
Skellefted Kraft Arena

Goalkeepers
30 LINDVALL, Gustaf

32 SODERSTROM, Linus

ro 3 MILOSEVIC, Stefan
ro 4 BERGQVIST, Rasmus

1o 5 SANDIN PELLIKKA, A.

rw 9 VESTERLUND, Lukas
rw 11 LINDHOLM, Max

ww 12 LINDBERG, Valter

rw 14 JOHNSON, Andreas
ce 17 LINDHOLM, Par ()
ww 19 DZIERKALS, Martins
Lw 20 ERIKSSON, Marcus
ce 22 JOHNSON, Jonathan
ce 24 LINDBERG, Oscar (A)
ro 25 JOHANSSON, Pontus
ww 26 HEIKKINEN, Anton

ww 27 VUOLLET, Oskar

ek 30 LINDVALL, Gustaf

ok 32 SODERSTROM, Linus
ce 33 FORSFJALL, Zeb

ro 52 LUNDBERG, Arvid

o 58 NILSSON, Oskar

Lo 64 PUDAS, Jonathan (c)
rw 96 HUGG, Rickard (A)

Head Coach
Robert Ohlsson

2024-10-05 15:15

SHIL.

Referees

Andreas Harnebring, Mikael Holm

GP GPI SO
-91 6 4

-96 6 2 1

GP G A
-03 4
-05 6
05 6 2 3
-04 5 1
97 6 3 3
-06 6 1
94 6 1 2
91 6 1 4
97 6 1 3
-85 6 1 2
-93 2 1
-91 6 6
01 6 2 2
00 6 2 1
05 6 4 1
-91 6
-9 6
-05 6 2
-4 2 2
91 6 1
93 6 1 5
S99 6 2 2

Assistant Coach
Pierre Johnsson
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GAA SVS%

2,5
1
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-2
+2
+5
-1
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90,38
95,45

TOI
12:29

08:21
19:42
02:57
17:25
10:49
14:14
16:54
13:19
14:53
14:06
17:44
19:47
14:38
10:30

12:31
17:33
19:27
23:43
17:25

Linesmen
Niclas Westman, Emil Yletyinen

Goalkeepers
30 HELJANKO, Christian

31 MYRENBERG, Jesper

o 2 RISSANEN, Rasmus
1o 3 HULTSTROM, Linus (a)
rRw 4 LAWNER, Oscar

ro 5 FANTENBERG, Oscar (C)

rRo 6 HAVELID, Mattias

1o 9 NOREN, Erik

w 11 TORNQVIST, Henrik
ww 18 ELIE, Remi

ce 19 RUSSELL, Patrick

ce 20 JOHNSSON, Johan
Lw 21 EHN, Christoffer

rw 23 KOVACS, Robin

ro 27 WORGE KREU, William
ek 30 HELJANKO, Christian
ek 31 MYRENBERG, Jesper
w 39 RATTIE, Ty

rw 41 LITTLE, Broc (A)

rw 53 HOFBAUER, Adam

ro 55 ARONSSON, Arvid

ce 61 LJUNGH, Markus

ce 73 SHORE, Nick

w 90 BOUMA, Lance

Head Coach
Klas Ostman

GP GPI
-97 5 4

-00 5 1
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Assistant Coach
Par Arlbrandt

SO

<

GAA SVS%
3,02 88,00
2,8 88,00
- TOl
-3 20:37
+4  18:50
4 1336
0 24:00
-3 14:38
4 1422
2 1343
1 17:20
+4  17:00
A 1251
2 1641
2 1611
-3 17:40
0

0

4 1721
¥2  16:59
A1 1045
2 1142
-3 18:00
-3 16:17
0
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